COUNCIL MEETING

APRIL 8, 2008
7:30 P.M.
CALL TO ORDER
FLAG SALUTE
ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

1. APPROVAL OF MINUTES - Regular council meeting - March 25, 2008

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

APPROVAL OF MONTHLY REPORTS - MARCH
PUBLIC COMMENTS
MAYOR’S COMMENTS
PROCLAMATION — MARGE HENDRICKSEN
ARBOR DAY PROCLAMATION
BANNER REQUEST - INTERFAITH HOSPITALITY NETWORK - May 19-June 2
BOND REFUND - “AS THE WORLD TURNS”
INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE #08-04 — TERM OF OFFICE
RESOLUTION #63-08 — ESTABLISHING FEES FOR FACILITY / FIELD USAGE

RESOLUTION # 64 -08 — SUPPORT OF COUNTY ASSUMING RESPONSIBILITY
OF WASTEWATER MANAGEMENT PLANNING AGENCY

RESOLUTION # 65-08 — SUPPORT SUBMISSION OF HART GRANT APPLICATION
RESOLUTION #66-08 - TEMPORARY BUDGET APPROPRIATIONS

WATER REFUND - Rabi Kohli - $16.96
Wachovia Bank Trustee - $20.62

CORRESPONDENCE
REPORTS FROM COUNCIL & TOWN OFFICIALS
APPROVAL OF OVERTIME & STANDBY PAY
PAYMENT OF BILLS

EXECUTIVE SESSION - (If needed)

ADJOURNMENT
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